
Day Date Topics

Monday 25-Sep-23 Approach to  ascites GIT, Dr Omar Alqudah

Tuesday 26-Sep-23 Nephro Nephro,Dr .Sameeha

Wednesday27-sept-23 VACCATION

Thursda 28-Sep-23 Na and water disorder NEPHRO, Dr Izzat Alwa

Friday 29-Sep-23

Saturda 30-Sep-23

Sunday 1-Oct-23 Anemia 1 HEMATOLOGY, Dr Firas Frarjeh

Monday 2-Oct-23 Approach to Dysphagia GIT, Dr Omar qudah

Tuesday 3-Oct-23 Anemia 2 RESPIRATORY, Dr Firas Frarjeh

Wednesday 4-Oct-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 5-Oct-23 Chest X-RAY RESPIRATORY, Dr Asma Btosh

Friday 6-Oct-23

Saturday 7-Oct-23

Sunday 8-Oct-23 antibiotics ID, Dr Faris albakri

Monday 9-Oct-23 cardiogenic shock CARDIO, Dr Hanna Mkhamreh

Tuesday 10-Oct-23 ILD RESPIRATORY, Dr Khalid owaidat

Wednesday 11-Oct-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 12-Oct-23 PE RESPIRATORY, Dr Tariq Ghraibeh

Friday 13-Oct-23

Saturday 14-Oct-23

Sunday 15-Oct-23 ABG Nephrology,Dr Randa

Monday 16-Oct-23 SLE RHEUMATO, Dr Marwan Aladwan

Tuesday 17-Oct-23 Hypothyrodisim ENDOCRINE,Dr Hiba Abbasi

Wednesday 18-Oct-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 19-Oct-23 Asthma RESPIRATORY, Dr Tariq Ghraibeh

Friday 20-Oct-23

Saturday21-oct-2321-Oct-23

Sunday 22-Oct-23 ECG 1 CARDIO, Dr Akram Alsaleh

Monday 23-Oct-23 Hypertensive crises CARDIO, Dr Hanna Makhamreh

Tuesday 24-Oct-23 Vasculitis RHEUMAT,Dr Fatima Naimat

Wednesday 25-Oct-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 26-Oct-23 PFT RESPIRATORY, Dr Asma Btoosh

Friday 27-Oct-23

Saturday 28-Oct-23

Sunday 29-Oct-23 typhoid fever ID, Dr Faris Bakri

Monday 30-Oct-23 ECG2 CARDIO, Dr Akram Alsaleh

Tuesday 31-Oct-23 Scleroderma RHEUMATO, Dr Fatima Naimat

Wednesday 1-Nov-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 2-Nov-23 Cushing syndrome ENDOCRINE, Dr Hiba Abbasi

Friday 3-Nov-23

Saturday 4-Nov-23

Sunday 5-Nov-23 ABG NEPHRO, Dr, Randa farah



Monday 6-Nov-23 Palpitation Cardio, Dr Qais Balbeesi

Tuesday 7-Nov-23 Rheumatoid Arthritis RHEUMATO, Dr Ola Hijjawi

Wednesday 8-Nov-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 9-Nov-23 Bleeding disorders HEMATOLOGY, Dr Laith Alshobaki

Friday 10-Nov-23

Saturday 11-Nov-23

Sunday 12-Nov-23 Blood Transfusion HEMATOLOGY, Dr Firas Frarjeh

Monday 13-Nov-23 IBD1 GIT, Dr Awni Abu snaineh

Tuesday 14-Nov-23 urine analysis NEPHRO, Dr Hussien Alhawari

Wednesday 15-Nov-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 16-Nov-23 Thyrotoxicosis ENDOCRINE, Dr Hussam Alhawari

Friday 17-Nov-23

Saturday 18-Nov-23

Sunday 19-Nov-23 endocrine  Dr Monther Almomani

Monday 20-Nov-23 Approach to Hepatic ence GIT, Dr Tariq Altamimi

Tuesday 21-Nov-23 Hypertension NEPHRO, Dr Ayman wahbeh

Wednesday 22-Nov-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 23-Nov-23 Chest pain CARDIO,Dr Qais AlBalbeesi

Friday 24-Nov-23

Saturday 25-Nov-23

Sunday 26-Nov-23 IBD 2 GIT, DR Awni abusnaneh

Monday 27-Nov-23 Abnormal LFT GIT, Dr Tariq altamimi

Tuesday 28-Nov-23 Approch to patient with abn creat NEPHRO, Dr sameeha Alsheleh

Wednesday 29-Nov-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 30-Nov-23 Approach to joint pain RHEUMATO, Dr Marwan Aladwan

Friday 1-Dec-23

Saturday 2-Dec-23

Sunday 3-Dec-23 Tubercelosis Id, Dr Faris Albakri

Monday 4-Dec-23 Cardiology CARDIO, Dr Hana Makhamreh

Tuesday 5-Dec-23 urine analysis NEPHRO,Dr hussien Alhawary

Wednesday 6-Dec-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 7-Dec-23 sodium and water disorders Nephrology,Dr Ezzat

Friday 8-Dec-23

Saturday 9-Dec-23

Sunday 10-Dec-23 leukemia HEMATOLOGY, Dr Laith Alshobaki

Monday 11-Dec-23 Dysprea CARDIO, Dr Qais Albalbeesi

Tuesday 12-Dec-23 HTN NEPHRO ,Dr aymen wahbeh

Wednesday 13-Dec-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 14-Dec-23Approach to patient with HypercalcemiaENDOCRINE, Dr Hussam Alhawari

Friday 15-Dec-23

Saturday 16-Dec-23

Sunday 17-Dec-23 Brucellosis ID, Dr Faris Albakri

Monday 18-Dec-23 Approach to LGIB GIT, Dr Awni Abu snaineh

Tuesday 19-Dec-23 COPD RESPIRATORY, Dr Khalid Owaidat



Wednesday 20-Dec-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 21-Dec-23 PFT RESPIRATORY, Dr Asma Btoosh

Friday 22-Dec-23

Saturday 23-Dec-23

Sunday 24-Dec-23 SPA RHEUMATO, Dr Ola Hijjawi

Monday 25-Dec-23 VACCATION

Tuesday 26-Dec-23 ILD RESPIRATORY, Dr Khalid Owaidat

Wednesday 27-Dec-23  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 28-Dec-23 PE RESPIRATORY, Dr Tariq Ghraibeh

Friday 29-Dec-23

Saturday 30-Dec-23

Sunday 31-Dec-23 Management of DM ENDOCRINE, Dr Munther Almomani

Monday 1-Jan-24 VACCATION

Tuesday 2-Jan-24 overview of pituitry disease ENDOCRINE, Dr Ayman Aref

Wednesday 3-Jan-24  FLEA MARKET

Thursday 4-Jan-24 Solid Malignancy HEMATOLOGY, Dr Laith  Alshobaki
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